infant (0 to below 2years old) may be booked per adult passenger. You may book a flight in the 
class of Your choice, which is First, Business or Economy Class (where available). Bookings are 
subject to the applicable fare conditions and the seat vacancies in that fare group. 

2. You may book flights up to 365 (three hundred and sixty-five) days before the departure date. 

You will be issued electronic tickets for booking made on the Website and/or Application. You 
may print Your electronic tickets by Yourself, at the designated counter in the corresponding 
airports or at the relevant check-in counter.